«Minaj» Minaj

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
33 Honchar Igor

5 Kravchuk Yurii

73 Melnyk Oleksandr

44 Vitenchuk Vadym

25 Horin Oleh

22 Tverdokhlib Yehor

17 Vorobchak Nazarii

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

8 Buleza Andrii

Substitutes

35 Kemkin Oleksandr
3 Trubochkin Ivan
4 Chuiev Bohdan

7  Ghechev Mikhail
2 Dmytruk Taras

9 Kolesnyk Danylo
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
21 Palamar Ruslan
10 Baidal Anton

78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
32 Petko Serhii

76 Shyshka Mykhailo

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:

Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Korotin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii

7%

VBET League

2022/23 21st round, Match #166
Friday, 14.04.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 20°C.

1:0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

33
7
2
13
55
44
6
11
8
94
18

Klishchuk Andrii
Poniedielnik Andrii
Ryabov Vyacheslav (C)
Beskorovainyi Danylo
Dibango

Banada Yevhen
Prykhodko Klim
Tatarkov Mykyta
Kapic Rifet

Zaderaka Maksym
Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes

23
1

39
5

22
14
97
77
20
17

Sarnavskyi Bohdan
Khoma Bohdan
Opanasenko levgen
Stetskov Tymur
Shevchenko Denys
Lunov Maksym
Korablin Tymur
Karpus Zakhar
Mykytyshyn Artur
Semotiuk Vladyslav

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Delegate:

Spichek Oleh
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VBET League, 2022/23, 21st round, Match #166
Friday, 14.04.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 20°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 1:0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
77 Vyshnevskyi Olen  (®) 4'
17 Vorobchak Nazarii ,
7 Ghechev Mikhail ¥ 23
45+1' 13 Beskorovainyi Danylo
73 Melnyk Oleksandr ,
4 Chuiev Bohdan N 46
, 6 Prykhodko Klim
46 N 20 Mykytyshyn Artur
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 54
8 Buleza Andrii 58'
8 Buleza Andrii ,
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii N 60
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor 62'
63' 7 Poniedielnik Andrii
, 94 Zaderaka Maksym
68 i 14 Lunov Maksym
74 8 Kapi¢ Rifet
, 11 Tatarkov Mykyta
7 N 97 Korablin Tymur
25 Horin Oleh ,
32 Petko Serhii 1 83
87' 14 Lunov Maksym
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro 90+2'
Legend
€ Goal Yellow card i Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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